
HISTORIC DISTRICT REVIEW COMMITTEE 
(HDRC) 2024 APPLICATION SUBMISSION 

DEADLINES 
 

Meetings are held at Loudoun County offices. Check the County’s calendar 
Loudoun County, VA - Official Website | Official Website for the location. 

MEETING DATE (2ND MONDAY) APPLICATION DUE DATE (2ND FRIDAY) 

Monday, January 8, 2024 Friday, December 8, 2023 

Monday, February 12, 2024 Friday, January 12, 2024 

Monday, March 11, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024 

Monday, April 8, 2024 Friday, March 8, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 

Monday, June 10, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 

Monday, July 8, 2024 Friday, June 14, 2024 

Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, July 12, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 Friday, August 9, 2024 

Monday, October 21, 2024 (third Monday 
due to Indigenous Day Holiday) Friday, September 13, 2024 

Monday, November 18, 2024 (third 
Monday due to Veterans Day Holiday) Friday, October 11, 2024 

Monday, December 9, 2024 Friday, November 8, 2024 

Monday, January 13, 2025 Friday, December 13, 2024 

Applicants are strongly recommended to schedule a pre-submittal meeting 
with the Department of Planning and Zoning staff prior to filing applications. 
A pre-submittal meeting can be scheduled by calling 703.777.0246 or 
contacting Diana Inthavong via diana.inthavong@loudoun.gov  

 

https://www.loudoun.gov/
mailto:diana.inthavong@loudoun.gov

